SLC LED STRIP TW 196 5M 10MM 14,4
W 1683LM 2200-6500K CRI80 IP67

Tunable White technology is the solution when one shade of white is not
enough. Two-color LED strip with the colors 2200K and 6500K that
together provide a dynamic white light spectrum. This changes the overall
feel of the room - from the ultra-warm 2200K to the highly efficient 6500K.
Set the light color in the room according to the desired mood and with our
TW controller you get a simple and user-friendly stand-alone solution that

fits in all installations.

Product ID

MacAdam (SDCM)

Beam angle

Colour rendering index CRI
Lamp type

Lamp power per meter
Number of nodes per meter
Colour temperature

Colour of light

Luminous flux per meter

Luminaire efficacy

CE

Exterior color

Dimmable

IP class

LED-Strip length

Max length per connection:
Protection class

Type of control gear

Suitable for dimmer
Degree of protection (IP)
Lamp voltage

Max. system power

Technology

Electrical connection (Input)

Voltage type

Light technic

S14038

3

120

80-89

LED not exchangeable
14.4 W/m

196 LED's

2200.0 - 6500.0 K
White

1683 Im/m

116.9 Im/W

Technical data

Yes
White
Yes

1P67

5m

5 meter m
1

LED operating device voltage-
controlled

Yes

IP67

240-240V

72W

Constant voltage (CV)
Input

2 meter wire in each end
DC

Installation
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Length of particular
segments

Height/depth

Length

Width

Mounting method

Model

Conductor cross section
Self-adhesive

Number of poles

With connection set

Type of wiring

Imported by

Brand

D-pack length

D-pack weight

D-pack height/diameter
D-pack quantity

D-pack width

F-pack width
F-pack height
F-pack weight

F-pack length

EPREL Energy Class

71.42 mm

1 mm
5000 mm
10 mm
Surface mounting/recessed mounting
Strip
0.35 mm2
Yes
3
Yes
Ending
logistics data
The Light Group
SLC
D-Pak
360 mm
13200 g
380 mm
20 pcs
320 mm
F-Pak
300 mm
18 mm
650 g
310 mm
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